KAIXIN HOLDINGS

KAIXIN HOLDINGS

ISIN:  KYG5223X1429

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
0.1771 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

10.62% (0.02)

KYG5223X1429
KXIN

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

8 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.1716 USD (18,000)
0.1755 USD (2,000)

0.18 USD
0.1933 USD
0.172 USD
0.1601 USD
0.192465 USD
35,226,577
6,779,903.44
33,121

WKN: G5223X100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/27 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/09/05 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG5223X1429&ID_NOTATION=202167078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a28272932e6229d4930af7df20484ba572e65e11c6ecbcf3011809871871cf1b&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d28056a5ecad6643f&time=1729462568&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=059b26a9c7670d64b55d9523fc1693edd703c7aa3e6e8160a7fd824c828d70d9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5261dffed5e42d0fb&time=1729462568&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03819184cddef3bd103b6edd1bb6ab8ee3548f7eb2de316cde1e670c8a7c4cfe&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65d15760d547c8dfb&time=1729462568&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d67a7f9dd4f721caf5a236a570ae163d01279526d39fc1c985807ab0e676854a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e2299ef084cb22e4&time=1729462568&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc390d285001044de78515a08f030eeb2462a01ee5062571cd3e906d93139576&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06d96613d2a2f1d0f&time=1729462568&tool=RSC

KAIXIN HOLDINGS

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
0.1771 USD

Difference € 1062%(0.02)

General attributes

ISIN KYG5223X1429
Symbol KXIN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type

Market cap 8 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1716 USD (18,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1755 USD (2,000)
Open 0.18 USD
High 0.1933 USD
Low 0.172 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1601 USD
VWAP 0.192465 USD
Volume (pcs) 35,226,577
Trading volume 6,779,903.44
Number of trades 33,121
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +36.23% -85.12% -99.46%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -1.01 -32.37
Beta 0.70 3.07 1.34
Volatility = 257.72 235.84  163.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KAIXIN HOLDINGS

Exchange
El
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

Frankfurt

Berlin

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2023/09/
18

2023/10/

Time

21:31

22:00

13:54

15:31

14:10

Price

(mio.)
0.157 EUR 0.00
0.1771 USD 6.78
0.174 EUR 0.00

2.7235 EUR 0.00

1.126 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

0.1682 USD (16,036,630
0.1515 USD (64,569,018
0.1274 USD (22,239,934

0.4769 USD (9,864,674
0.8969 USD (2024/01/02
0.0636 USD (2024/08/29
3.5500 USD (2023/11/03

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0636 USD (2024/08/29)

Number of
trades
5

33,121
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=202167078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433642494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433642492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433642477
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433642493
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KAIXIN HOLDINGS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

FiliS%E

EAIXIN AUTO

Contact Details
KAIXIN HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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